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Sr. 

No.
Rank Application No. Candidate Name (Mr./Mrs.) Gender Category

Eligible for UG Specialization

1 1 CET21T1008642 ADRIAN DAVE JOSEPH Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

2 2 CET21T1006285 UBHARE RAJAT CHANDRASHEKHAR Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

3 3 CET21T1008858 SHIVANAND Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

4 4 CET21T1007291 ANANTHA KRISHNAN A Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

5 5 CET21T1013102 ACQUINAS PRAVEEN RAJ A Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

6 6 CET21T1015286 MERUGU RISHI KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

7 7 CET21T1009655 ARATIKATLA ANIL KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

8 8 CET21T1005072 SANJAY BALMIKI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

9 9 CET21T1012419 JYOTI PRASAD MISHRA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

10 10 CET21T1007088 SIVAPRIYA P V Female General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

11 11 CET21T1014753 TUNUGUNTLA ARUN SRI SAI KRISHNA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

12 12 CET21T1010903 NIKHIL CHRISTY JOY Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

13 13 CET21T1013764 HRITHIN T Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

14 14 CET21T1014045 ARYASOMAYAJULA ABHISHEK DATTATREYA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

15 15 CET21T1009427 NAVEEN M Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

16 16 CET21T1005692 NAIK PRITISH YATIN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

17 17 CET21T1013397 NAINAR MOUNICA Female General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

18 18 CET21T1009008 AAKASH S Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

19 19 CET21T1013793 BAKI TRINADH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

20 20 CET21T1012064 PRAVEEN P Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

21 21 CET21T1013006 HARIHARAN PATHY P Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

22 22 CET21T1006122 SAPTARSHI GHOSH Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

23 23 CET21T1013101 SANJAY NAIR Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

24 24 CET21T1014430 APURVA NARAYAN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

25 25 CET21T1015547 BALLA KIRAN KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

26 26 CET21T1008406 PREETI MOHAN SAHU Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

27 27 CET21T1008431 GIRISH KALLIGUDDI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

28 28 CET21T1013480 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

29 29 CET21T1011909 BOJJA DHARANI Female SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

30 30 CET21T1005069 ASWIN S KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

31 31 CET21T1011381 A PRABHAT SURYA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

32 32 CET21T1007152 MADARAPU MAHITHA Female OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

33 33 CET21T1002692 ZAID BIN MAROOF Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

34 34 CET21T1008581 DEVIKA S Female General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

35 35 CET21T1009181 CHAPPA KRANTHI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

36 36 CET21T1014816 ARIJIT BISWAS Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering
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37 37 CET21T1010977 SONU T V Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

38 38 CET21T1013104 DINESH M Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

39 39 CET21T1013587 MAHENDRA ALDA Male ST M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

40 40 CET21T1014251 SREEHARI VISHNU Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

41 41 CET21T1003943 VEMPADA SARATH CHANDRA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

42 42 CET21T1003034 KODURU VSNS KARTHIK Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

43 43 CET21T1011920 VYSHAKH S Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

44 44 CET21T1013579 CYRIL JOHN Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

45 45 CET21T1011468 DHANANJAY SOOD Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

46 46 CET21T1002076 SANGHDEEP MAHENDRA MESHRAM Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

47 47 CET21T1013501 ANANTHSHREE M Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

48 48 CET21T1010368 SHIVAM SHARMA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

49 49 CET21T1012977 SHOUKATHALI N Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

50 50 CET21T1014746 MD SHAH ALAM Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

51 51 CET21T1005235 PALLAPROLU SATISH KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

52 52 CET21T1008519 ADIREDDI PAVAN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

53 53 CET21T1015436 PRATEEK KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

54 54 CET21T1008777 HARIPRASAD S Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

55 55 CET21T1012477 SUTHARSON R Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

56 56 CET21T1005064 AMIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

57 57 CET21T1015417 JAYAKRISHNAN M Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

58 58 CET21T1012681 ARJUN R S Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

59 59 CET21T1013827 GANGAVARAM HAREESH Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

60 60 CET21T1009675 KARTIK SATI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

61 61 CET21T1005056 VARUN GIRI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

62 62 CET21T1011670 KOTHAPALLI PRUDHVI RAJ Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

63 63 CET21T1009833 KANURI RATNA SAI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

64 64 CET21T1012955 OMMI GNANESWAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

65 65 CET21T1011875 AHAMMED SAHAL C M Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

66 66 CET21T1009581 VISHRUTH K B Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

67 67 CET21T1012201 KAMAT ROHIT ANUP Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

68 68 CET21T1014490 RHYTHM LANJEWAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

69 69 CET21T1007416 AYUSH SHRI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

70 70 CET21T1014213 GAUTAM KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

71 71 CET21T1013158 GOKUL NATH P Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

72 72 CET21T1013869 RAVISHEK KUMAR SINGH Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

73 73 CET21T1014420 AMIT KUMAR PATEL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering
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74 74 CET21T1014177 BOMMENA ARVIND Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

75 75 CET21T1012185 SUJEET KUMAR PAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

76 76 CET21T1008903 MISHKAT ANWAR Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

77 77 CET21T1012461 VIPIN SAROJ Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

78 78 CET21T1015718 RITVIK SUDHAKAR SHETTY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

79 79 CET21T1007132 ABHYUDAYA SINGH AHLAWAT Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

80 80 CET21T1012842 TRINAYAN SUTRADHAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

81 81 CET21T1007352 ACHYUTA NANDA BISHOYI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

82 82 CET21T1012755 A CHANDRABHANU SENAPATI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

83 83 CET21T1003276 RAJWANT ARYAN Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

84 84 CET21T1014269 SANJAY JAMWAL Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

85 85 CET21T1011737 RISHABH RAI Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

86 86 CET21T1007664 DEEPTH PURUSHOTHAMAN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

87 87 CET21T1004543 ANSHUMAN CHANDAN Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

88 88 CET21T1013911 ARPIT GARG Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

89 89 CET21T1010950 JAYANTA KUMAR BERA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

90 90 CET21T1011864 BAHIR SANIKA NAMDEO Female General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

91 91 CET21T1015451 SRIJITH SIVAN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

92 92 CET21T1006810 ALEXANDER KURUVILA PALATHARA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

93 93 CET21T1015108 PRAMOD KOLLABATHULA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

94 94 CET21T1000941 KUSHAL GOWDA K M Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

95 95 CET21T1015522 ABHISHEK KUMAR TRIPATHI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

96 96 CET21T1011371 SANKATI PRASAD Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

97 97 CET21T1003481 VIRENDRA GUPTA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

98 98 CET21T1013676 G VYSHAKH Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

99 99 CET21T1003852 MASAVARAPU MURALI KRISHNA Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

100 100 CET21T1011638 ASHIQ KHAN Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

101 101 CET21T1004615 GURPREET SINGH Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

102 102 CET21T1013990 KOTHAPALLI KOTESWARA RAO Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

103 103 CET21T1007677 DEVASHEESH Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

104 104 CET21T1011567 TAMADA ARAVIND Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

105 105 CET21T1006295 DEEPAK MYAKAL Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

106 106 CET21T1003760 RAGHABENDRA BANDYOPADHYAY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

107 107 CET21T1005320 SREEHARIDEV K CHANDRAN Male General M.Tech(MEM) only MEO Class-I

108 108 CET21T1004331 DEVRAJ SINGH BHUMRAH Male General M.Tech(MEM) only MEO Class-I

109 109 CET21T1012214 M HIMATEJA Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

110 110 CET21T1003331 ADDAGATLA MURALI KRISHNA Male ST M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering
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111 111 CET21T1010074 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

112 112 CET21T1011558 PINNINTI VASU Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

113 113 CET21T1015191 PAWAN KUMAR Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

114 114 CET21T1005084 SOURAV KARMAKAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

115 115 CET21T1006198 VESALAPU CHANDRA HARI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

116 116 CET21T1009446 PATHI PRADEEP KUMAR REDDY Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

117 117 CET21T1009890 BODIREDDY VIKAS REDDY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

118 118 CET21T1005567 KARTHIGESWARAMOORTHI V Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

119 119 CET21T1009848 GUNDLAPALLI RAKESH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

120 120 CET21T1004416 AMPOLU SAI KIRAN Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

121 121 CET21T1013490 GUDIBANDA SAI KIRAN Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

122 122 CET21T1012462 MANDA MANIKANTA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering
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1 12 CET21T1010903 NIKHIL CHRISTY JOY Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

2 28 CET21T1013480 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

3 59 CET21T1013827 GANGAVARAM HAREESH Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

4 72 CET21T1013869 RAVISHEK KUMAR SINGH Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

5 76 CET21T1008903 MISHKAT ANWAR Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

6 85 CET21T1011737 RISHABH RAI Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering
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1 7 CET21T1009655 ARATIKATLA ANIL KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

2 19 CET21T1013793 BAKI TRINADH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

3 20 CET21T1012064 PRAVEEN P Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

4 21 CET21T1013006 HARIHARAN PATHY P Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

5 27 CET21T1008431 GIRISH KALLIGUDDI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

6 30 CET21T1005069 ASWIN S KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

7 32 CET21T1007152 MADARAPU MAHITHA Female OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

8 35 CET21T1009181 CHAPPA KRANTHI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

9 37 CET21T1010977 SONU T V Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

10 38 CET21T1013104 DINESH M Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

11 40 CET21T1014251 SREEHARI VISHNU Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

12 51 CET21T1005235 PALLAPROLU SATISH KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

13 52 CET21T1008519 ADIREDDI PAVAN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

14 53 CET21T1015436 PRATEEK KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

15 55 CET21T1012477 SUTHARSON R Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

16 56 CET21T1005064 AMIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

17 58 CET21T1012681 ARJUN R S Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

18 61 CET21T1005056 VARUN GIRI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

19 64 CET21T1012955 OMMI GNANESWAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

20 66 CET21T1009581 VISHRUTH K B Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

21 70 CET21T1014213 GAUTAM KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

22 73 CET21T1014420 AMIT KUMAR PATEL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

23 75 CET21T1012185 SUJEET KUMAR PAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

24 81 CET21T1007352 ACHYUTA NANDA BISHOYI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

25 96 CET21T1011371 SANKATI PRASAD Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

26 99 CET21T1003852 MASAVARAPU MURALI KRISHNA Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

27 104 CET21T1011567 TAMADA ARAVIND Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

28 109 CET21T1012214 M HIMATEJA Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

29 112 CET21T1011558 PINNINTI VASU Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

30 114 CET21T1005084 SOURAV KARMAKAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

31 115 CET21T1006198 VESALAPU CHANDRA HARI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

32 118 CET21T1005567 KARTHIGESWARAMOORTHI V Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

33 119 CET21T1009848 GUNDLAPALLI RAKESH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

34 120 CET21T1004416 AMPOLU SAI KIRAN Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

35 121 CET21T1013490 GUDIBANDA SAI KIRAN Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering
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1 3 CET21T1008858 SHIVANAND Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

2 6 CET21T1015286 MERUGU RISHI KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

3 13 CET21T1013764 HRITHIN T Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

4 25 CET21T1015547 BALLA KIRAN KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

5 29 CET21T1011909 BOJJA DHARANI Female SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

6 36 CET21T1014816 ARIJIT BISWAS Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

7 46 CET21T1002076 SANGHDEEP MAHENDRA MESHRAM Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

8 54 CET21T1008777 HARIPRASAD S Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

9 62 CET21T1011670 KOTHAPALLI PRUDHVI RAJ Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

10 67 CET21T1012201 KAMAT ROHIT ANUP Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

11 68 CET21T1014490 RHYTHM LANJEWAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine Engineering

12 71 CET21T1013158 GOKUL NATH P Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

13 77 CET21T1012461 VIPIN SAROJ Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

14 80 CET21T1012842 TRINAYAN SUTRADHAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

15 83 CET21T1003276 RAJWANT ARYAN Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

16 87 CET21T1004543 ANSHUMAN CHANDAN Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

17 89 CET21T1010950 JAYANTA KUMAR BERA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

18 93 CET21T1015108 PRAMOD KOLLABATHULA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

19 101 CET21T1004615 GURPREET SINGH Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

20 102 CET21T1013990 KOTHAPALLI KOTESWARA RAO Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil Engineering

21 111 CET21T1010074 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering
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1 39 CET21T1013587 MAHENDRA ALDA Male ST M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering

2 110 CET21T1003331 ADDAGATLA MURALI KRISHNA Male ST M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical Engineering
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